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ALBERTA

Players Tour (1-Day)
Redwood Meadows G&CC
August 28, 2025
Field Size: 60

DUCA DEL COSMA

Skins Winners: $290.00/person

(#2 Bean, Jordan, #6 McDermott, Levi, #9 Horton, Chris, #11 Corrigan, Mark)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
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Locke, Eric
Stiles, Scott
Batsel, Dillon
Black, Kevin
Gibson, Craig
MacComb, David
McDermott, Levi
Fleming, Josh
Kirkness, Samuel
Maher, Jeremy
Cook, Matthew
Smith, Scott

Fox, Mitchell

Hazell-Penaluna, Will

Mah, Matthew

Shields-Tyler, Brodie

Stanier, Jason
Bean, Jordan
Cooke, Chris
Corrigan, Mark
Freeman, Matt
Horton, Chris
Magee, Jake
Johnson, Greg
Plouffe, Jacques

Wade, Kyle

Priddis Greens G&CC

Earl Grey GC

Desert Blume GC
Redwood Meadows G&CC
Sirocco GC

Royal Mayfair GC

Big Buck Golf Centre

365 GOLF

Inglewood G&CC

Modern Golf

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre
Speargrass GC
Strathmore GC

Mill Woods GC

Country Hills GC
Inglewood G&CC

Priddis Greens G&CC
Silvertip Resort

The Cart Locker

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC
Inglewood G&CC

Golf Fanatics

Royal Mayfair GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,000.00
$750.00
$469.00
$469.00
$469.00
$469.00
$469.00
$263.00
$263.00
$263.00
$227.00
$227.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$182.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00



