

Players Tour (1-Day) Redwood Meadows G&CC August 28, 2025 Field Size: 60



Skins Winners: \$290.00/person

(#2 Bean, Jordan, #6 McDermott, Levi, #9 Horton, Chris, #11 Corrigan, Mark)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	65	\$1,000.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	67	\$750.00
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	71	\$469.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	71	\$469.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	71	\$469.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	71	\$469.00
McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	71	\$469.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	72	\$263.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	72	\$263.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	72	\$263.00
Cook, Matthew	Canyon Meadows G&CC	73	\$227.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	73	\$227.00
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	74	\$210.00
Hazell-Penaluna, Will	Strathmore GC	74	\$210.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	74	\$210.00
Shields-Tyler, Brodie	Country Hills GC	74	\$210.00
Stanier, Jason	Inglewood G&CC	74	\$210.00
Bean, Jordan	Priddis Greens G&CC	75	\$182.00
Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	75	\$182.00
Corrigan, Mark	The Cart Locker	75	\$182.00
Freeman, Matt	Canyon Meadows G&CC	75	\$182.00
Horton, Chris	Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC	75	\$182.00
Magee, Jake	Inglewood G&CC	75	\$182.00
Johnson, Greg	Golf Fanatics	76	\$55.00
Plouffe, Jacques	Royal Mayfair GC	76	\$55.00
Wade, Kyle	PGA of Alberta Member	76	\$55.00